11CIRCUIT-TEST - 100% Canadian owned and operated since 1989
CIRCUIT-TEST Cooling Fans
DC FANS
0 50 100 150 200 (CFM)
AIR FLOW
(m
m
H

m
m
.6
1"8.
0m
m
.3
15
"
CFC-T24P
AC Fan Power Cords
• Black 18/2 SPT-1 wire
• 105°C 300 volts
FAN CONNECTOR PLUG TO WIRE LEADS
MODEL LENGTH TERMINATION CONNECTION
CFC-A24 24” 45° Angled Plug Wire Leads
CFC-T24 24” ‘T’ style Plug Wire Leads
CFC-T48 48” ‘T’ style Plug Wire Leads
CFC-T72 72” ‘T’ style Plug Wire Leads
FAN CONNECTOR PLUG TO AC PLUG
MODEL LENGTH TERMINATION CONNECTION
CFC-T24P 24” ‘T’ style Plug NEMA 1-15P
CFC-T48P 48” ‘T’ style Plug NEMA 1-15P
CFC-T72P 72” ‘T’ style Plug NEMA 1-15P
13.6mm
.53"
7.9mm
.31"